L
a
b
o
r
a
t
o

a
n
d
a
r
d
R
a
n
g
e
Stainless steel AISI 316L Nickel alloy  Hastelloy® C276 minimum
Ref. (2) Pmax@20ºC
(3) Ref. (2) Pmax@20ºC
(3) Øext Øint bending radius
TBG-28-1-M103 28 kpsi TBG-22-1-M205 22 kpsi 1/16’’ 1/28’’ 10/17’’
previous ref. : 510.1356 1900 bar previous ref. : 510.1356.32 1500 bar 1,6 mm 0,9 mm 15 mm
TBG-44-1-M103 44 kpsi 1/16’’ 1/50’’ 10/17’’
previous ref. : 510.1156 3000 bar 1,6 mm 0,5 mm 15 mm
TBG-50-1-M103 50 kpsi 1/16’’ 1/85’’ 10/17’’
previous ref. : 510.1360 3400 bar 1,6 mm 0,3 mm 15 mm
TBG-16-2-M103 16 kpsi 1/8’’ 1/12’’ 10/17’’
previous ref. : 510.1248 1100 bar 3,2 mm 2,15 mm 15 mm
TBG-16-2-M103 26 kpsi TBG-26-2-M205 26 kpsi 1/8’’ 1/16’’ 10/17’’
previous ref. : 510.1346 1750 bar previous ref. : 510.1346.32 1750 bar 3,2 mm 1,6 mm 15 mm
TBG-35-2-M103 35 kpsi 1/8’’ 1/25’’ 10/17’’
previous ref. : 510.1246 2400 bar 3,2 mm 1 mm 15 mm
TBG-40-2-M103 40 kpsi TBG-40-2-M205 40 kpsi 1/8’’ 1/50’’ 10/17’’
previous ref. : 510.1646 2750 bar previous ref. : 510.1646.32 2750 bar 3,2 mm 0,5 mm 15 mm
Material 100ºC 200ºC 300ºC 400ºC 500ºC
% of Pmax@20ºC (4)
AISI 316L 83% 69% 60% 54% 50% (5)